
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1311101009011000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 35,532

CAMA #: 131 11 0 10 09 011 00 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

STEE00514
STEENBOCK LIVING TRUST

    

Owner: STEENBOCK LIVING TRUST Legal: BLK A LOTS 10-11 SHILOH RIDGE ESTATES

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 330071

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,563.48 2,563.48 5,126.96

Special 2,107.43 2,107.43 4,214.86

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202827148-1 12/12/2023

4,670.91 0.00

12/12/2023

0.00

F 4,670.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

4,670.91

Paula Bays

Check #Name/Amnt: 5978                Paula Bays                            4670.91

202872458-1 05/01/2024

2,563.48 0.00

05/01/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,563.48

0.00

0.00

**********

2,563.48

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 4,670.91 4,670.91 0.00 9,341.82

9,341.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/21/2025 2:04:27 AM


