RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/17/2025 3:22:31 PM

35,532

Tax Unit ID: 351Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351Value:

Parcel #: 1311101009011000

CAMA #: 131 11 0 10 09 011 00 0 00

Sec: 11 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

STEE00514

STEENBOCK LIVING TRUST

Owner: STEENBOCK LIVING TRUST **Legal:** BLK A LOTS 10-11 SHILOH RIDGE ESTATES

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	330071

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	2,563.48	2,563.48	5,126.96
Special	2,107.43	2,107.43	4,214.86

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202827148-1	12/12/2023	12/12/2023	F	4,670.91	0.00	0.00	4,670.91		
4,670.91	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Paula Bays		
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 5978	Paula Bays		4670.91					
202872458-1	05/01/2024	05/01/2024	2	0.00	2,563.48	0.00		Lockbox Payments	
2,563.48	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				4,670.91	4,670.91	0.00	9,341.82		
9,341.82	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00